RE-S // RE-S // ROUND NON-TAPERED STEELROUND NON-TAPERED STEEL
PEDESTRIAN METAL POLE
POLE SPECIFICATIONSPOLE SPECIFICATIONS
MATERIAL:
Round Non-Tapered Steel
GRADE:
A500
POLE HEIGHT:

FPH - Flower Pot Holder
FH - Flag Holder
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER
RE
SHAFT STYLE
RE - Round Non-Tapered
- -- S
MATERIAL
S - Steel
HEIGHT
10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18
WALL
THICKNESS
0.226
0.237
0.258
-
BUTT
DIAMETER
4
4.5
5.56
PAINT COLOR
GN - Federal Green, BE - Blue, GY - Gray,
BN - Brown, BK - Black, BZ - Bronze
*Additional options available on website
-
COMPLETE WITH
To be supplied by
      King Luminaire
- C/W -
TENON
(POST TOP)
140 35/35
140 30/30
-
OPTIONS
GFI - Ground Fault Receptacle
BA - Banner Arms
FPH - Flower Pot Holder
FH - Flag Holder
“X”
H
H
 B
O
X
SLOTS ON A “Y” DIA.
BOLT CIRCLE
BASEPLATE DETAILSBASEPLATE DETAILS
Pole Baseplate Bolt Circle Anchor Bolts
Butt
Diameter
(in)
Wall
Thickness (in)
“X”
Square
(in)
Thickness
(in)
“Y”
Dia
(in)
+/-
(in)
Dia x Length x Hook
(in)
Projection
(in)
4 0.226 11.25 0.75 10 1 0.75 x 27 x 3.75 3.25
4.5 0.237 11.25 0.75 10 1 0.75 x 27 x 3.75 3.25
5.56 0.258 11.25 1 10 1 1 x 36 x 5 4.25

el
 //
 P
o
le
 D
et
ai
ls
Nominal Mounting
Height (ft) Catalog Code Grade Butt
(in)
Tip
(in) Wall Thickness (in) Handhole Wt.
(lbs) *
10 RE-S-10-4-0.226 A500 4 4 0.226 2" x 4" (MIN 9" AG) 119
RE-S-10-4.5-0.237 A500 4.5 4.5 0.237 2-1/2" x 5" (MIN 9" AG) 136
11 RE-S-11-4-0.226 A500 4 4 0.226 2" x 4" (MIN 9" AG) 128
RE-S-11-4.5-0.237 A500 4.5 4.5 0.237 2-1/2" x 5" (MIN 9" AG) 146
12 RE-S-12-4-0.226 A500 4 4 0.226 2" x 4" (MIN 9" AG) 137
RE-S-12-4.5-0.237 A500 4.5 4.5 0.237 2-1/2" x 5" (MIN 9" AG) 157
13 RE-S-13-4-0.226 A500 4 4 0.226 2" x 4" (MIN 9" AG) 146
RE-S-13-4.5-0.237 A500 4.5 4.5 0.237 2-1/2" x 5" (MIN 9" AG) 168
RE-S-13-5.56-0.258 A500 5.5625 5.5625 0.258 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 9" AG) 227
14 RE-S-14-4-0.226 A500 4 4 0.226 2" x 4" (MIN 9" AG) 155
RE-S-14-4.5-0.237 A500 4.5 4.5 0.237 2-1/2" x 5" (MIN 9" AG) 179
RE-S-14-5.56-0.258 A500 5.5625 5.5625 0.258 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 9" AG) 242
15 RE-S-15-4-0.226 A500 4 4 0.226 2" x 4" (MIN 9" AG) 164
RE-S-15-4.5-0.237 A500 4.5 4.5 0.237 2-1/2" x 5" (MIN 9" AG) 190
RE-S-15-5.56-0.258 A500 5.5625 5.5625 0.258 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 9" AG) 256
16 RE-S-16-4-0.226 A500 4 4 0.226 2" x 4" (MIN 9" AG) 174
RE-S-16-4.5-0.237 A500 4.5 4.5 0.237 2-1/2" x 5" (MIN 9" AG) 201
RE-S-16-5.56-0.258 A500 5.5625 5.5625 0.258 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 9" AG) 271
17 RE-S-17-4-0.226 A500 4 4 0.226 2" x 4" (MIN 9" AG) 183
RE-S-17-4.5-0.237 A500 4.5 4.5 0.237 2-1/2" x 5" (MIN 9" AG) 211
RE-S-17-5.56-0.258 A500 5.5625 5.5625 0.258 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 9" AG) 286
18 RE-S-18-4.5-0.237 A500 4.5 4.5 0.237 2-1/2" x 5" (MIN 9" AG) 222
RE-S-18-5.56-0.258 A500 5.5625 5.5625 0.258 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 9" AG) 300
SHAFT LOADINGSHAFT LOADING
Nominal
Mounting
Height (ft)